APAC/MEA LEDVANCE OTC LUM
Data subject to change / V3 Nov 2018
DATA SHEET            LEDVANCE® LED HighBay Gen2
LEDVANCE® LED HighBay Gen2 is a second generation LED HighBay.  It keeps
reliable design and provide multiple lighting solution for medium to high ceiling
installation requirements in large consumer assembly areas and industrial facilities.
Using state-of-the-art photometric designs and high power LED, the high system
efficiency and liability is realized. It provides the best economical LED alternative to

APAC/MEA LEDVANCE OTC LUM
Data subject to change / V3 Nov 2018
Ordering Codes:
Description Model No. on Product Label Housing EAN40
HIGHBAYLED PRO 90W/4000K VS1 G2    LEDVO LDV-HBP-90W-AM-2
Black
4058075072961
HIGHBAYLED PRO 90W/6500K VS1 G2    LEDVO LDV-HBP-90W-AM-2 4058075072978
HIGHBAYLED PRO 120W/4000K VS1 G2   LEDVO LDV-HBP-120W-AM-2 4058075072985
HIGHBAYLED PRO 120W/6500K VS1 G2   LEDVO LDV-HBP-120W-AM-2 4058075072992
HIGHBAYLED PRO 150W/4000K VS1 G2   LEDVO LDV-HBP-150W-AM-2 4058075073005
HIGHBAYLED PRO 150W/6500K VS1 G2   LEDVO LDV-HBP-150W-AM-2 4058075073012
HIGHBAYLED PRO 200W/4000K VS1 G2   LEDVO LDV-HBP-200W-AM-2 4058075073029
HIGHBAYLED PRO 200W/6500K VS1 G2   LEDVO LDV-HBP-200W-AM-2 4058075073036
Drawing/Dimensions:
Surface mount bracket KIT:
Description Shipping Quantity EAN10 EAN40